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Algjaktsracet 2018 2018-09-29

Start. nr.

Alexander Stuffe
Gustav Danielsson
Rasmus Jernberg
Alva Sundén

Andreas Riddarsporre
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Sander Fosseid

69 Robin Hedelin
73 Erik Héglund

32 Anton Danielsson
60 Gusten Westlund
43 Thomas Spets
64 Patrik Olsson

42 Julius Henriksson
68 Johan Eriksson
57 Johan Larsson
62 Victor Skroder
48 Markus Olsson
33 Andreas Olsson
50 Dennis Fosseid
36 Ruben Sigfridstad
47 Mattias Karlsson
53 Stefan Frykstedt
56 Vidar Torp

31

212
205
209
202
210
207
203

Linnea Hallberg
Tommy Engvall
Brita Larsen
Leif Bjérn
Josefin Larsson
Ove Jacobsson
Ove Thoérnqvist

6 Kevin Jacobsson
7 Emil Timan Larsson
2 Hugo Skroder

SENIORER

38 Robin Eskilsson

Ostmarks Motorbana
RESULTAT

Klubb / Anmalare
A - FINAL JUNIORER

Likends MK Team Polarna

Hagfors MK

Malungs MK

Ostmark MFF Hedstréms motorsport
Likenas MK

KNA Solor

OVRIGA SENIORER

Ostmark MFF / Team Rena Motorsport
Hagfors MK / Team Rena Motorsport
Hagfors MK

Munkfors MC

Ostmark MFF

Munkfors MC

Finnskoga MK

Ostmark MFF

MK Team Westom

Ostmark MFF

Ostmark MFF

Likends MK / Team Varmland Motorsport nr. 53
KNA Solor

NMK Rendalen / Sigfridstad Motorsport
Karlstads MC Bil / PDMKs Motorsport
Lima MS
Ostmark MFF

OVRIGA DAMER
Munkfors MC
Likenas MK
MK Ratten
Fredriksbergs MK / Team Klap & Jérntrad nr. 307
Munkfors MC
Ostmark MFF
Munkfors MC

OVRIGA JUNIORER
Ostmark MFF / Din Rallyboutique nr. 79
Ostmark MFF
Ostmark MFF

UTESLUTNA

Likends MK
v = Varning
r = Runner Up

B = Brutit
E = Ej Start
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A= Aterbud
T = Teknisk flagg
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den 29 september 2018 15:01

Omgang

4 5 6 Tot

17
12
12
12
19
21
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S = Svart flagg
U = Utesluten

Sida 2 av 2
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